Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

From equatorial plant Cincona:

The continent of Europe, produces world's:

For which students, study of commercial Geography has more importance:

World's largest natural gas reserves are in:

Which continent keeps maximum number of cattle:

Who was head of boundary commission of 'Durand Line'?

At present, most of the atomic energy is derived from uranium with atomic weight of:

In United Kingdom, use of coal started:

Average height of Pir Panjal range is:

In 1947, per hectare yield of maize in Pakistan was:

World's percent coal reserves are present in the continent of:

When did Iron & steel industry began in Austraila?

In world, largest manufactured of chemical fertilizers is:

For successful rice crop 45 inches rainfall is necessary, otherwise:

Maize fodder is:

Answers Choice

A. Quinine is prepared

B. Natural rubber is obtained
C. Oil of palm is obtained

D. Wax is obtained

A. 35 percent wheat
B. 20percent wheat
C. 40percent wheat
D. Only 10percent wheat

A. For commerce students<div><br>
</div>

. For medical students

. For engineering students

. For arts students

Kazakhstan

US.A

. Russian Federation
Canada

Europe
Africa
Asia

. Antarctica

Sir cyril Red-cliffe Award
Lord Mountbatten

Lord Macaley

Lord Mecanzey

. Uranium 238
. Uranium 235
. Uranium 234
. Uranium 232

. Before 1000 B.C

. In thirteenth century A.D
In 18th century A.D

. In 19th century A.D

1,800-4,600 meters
5,000 meters
6,000 meters
5,500 meters

1000 Kg
500Kg

1500Kg
1200Kg

Africa
Asia
Europe

. Australia

1850
1890
1902
1950

Pakistan
Canada

China

. United Kingdom

COmP» UOEP» UOWP» UOWr U0Wr 0O0WP» 00w 00Wr 0DOWm» 0OEP» 00w

. Rice cultivation is not possible

. Irrigation facility must be provided
No need of irrigation

. Rice crop may be affected

. Most suitable for animals
Not much suitable for animals
. Not liked by all animals

IoW> TDOwm



16

17

18

19

20

Among European countries, which century is leading cotton producer:

The continent of Europe is largest producer of:

Iron Age started in the world in:

Woollen fibre is comparatively:

The soil of desert regions is always:

oOw

oow

OOm» OOWmP» 00w

. LIked by all animails

. France
. ltaly
. Spain

. Sugar-cane

Rice
Tea

. Many thousands years ago
. Eighteenth century
. Twentieth century

. Heavy than other fibres

Very heavy than other fibres

. Not light than other fibres

. Very fertile
. Very very fertile

. Absolutely infertile



