

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

0-	Overtions	Arraman Obsiss
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	From equatorial plant Cincona:	A. Quinine is prepared B. Natural rubber is obtained C. Oil of palm is obtained D. Wax is obtained
2	The continent of Europe, produces world's:	A. 35 percent wheat B. 20percent wheat C. 40percent wheat D. Only 10percent wheat
3	For which students, study of commercial Geography has more importance:	A. For commerce students <div> </div> B. For medical students C. For engineering students D. For arts students
4	World's largest natural gas reserves are in:	A. Kazakhstan B. U.S.A C. Russian Federation D. Canada
5	Which continent keeps maximum number of cattle:	A. Europe B. Africa C. Asia D. Antarctica
6	Who was head of boundary commission of 'Durand Line'?	A. Sir cyril Red-cliffe Award B. Lord Mountbatten C. Lord Macaley D. Lord Mecanzey
7	At present, most of the atomic energy is derived from uranium with atomic weight of:	A. Uranium 238 B. Uranium 235 C. Uranium 234 D. Uranium 232
8	In United Kingdom, use of coal started:	A. Before 1000 B.C B. In thirteenth century A.D C. In 18th century A.D D. In 19th century A.D
9	Average height of Pir Panjal range is:	A. 1,800-4,600 meters B. 5,000 meters C. 6,000 meters D. 5,500 meters
10	In 1947, per hectare yield of maize in Pakistan was:	A. 1000 Kg B. 500Kg C. 1500Kg D. 1200Kg
11	World's percent coal reserves are present in the continent of:	A. Africa B. Asia C. Europe D. Australia
12	When did Iron & steel industry began in Austraila?	A. 1850 B. 1890 C. 1902 D. 1950
13	In world, largest manufactured of chemical fertilizers is:	A. Pakistan B. Canada C. China D. United Kingdom
14	For successful rice crop 45 inches rainfall is necessary, otherwise:	A. Rice cultivation is not possible B. Irrigation facility must be provided C. No need of irrigation D. Rice crop may be affected
15	Maize fodder is:	A. Most suitable for animals B. Not much suitable for animals C. Not liked by all animals

		D. Liked by all animals
6	Among European countries, which century is leading cotton producer:	A. Greece B. France C. Italy D. Spain
7	The continent of Europe is largest producer of:	A. Sunflower B. Sugar-cane C. Rice D. Tea
8	Iron Age started in the world in:	A. 1500 B.C B. Many thousands years ago C. Eighteenth century D. Twentieth century
9	Woollen fibre is comparatively:	A. Heavy than other fibres B. Very heavy than other fibres C. Lighter than other fibres D. Not light than other fibres
0	The soil of desert regions is always:	A. Very fertile B. Very very fertile C. In-fertile D. Absolutely infertile